
Account No: GASB Fund:
Account Name:

Date Balance Rate Daily Earnings

Cumulative 
Undistributed 

Earnings

21485 DVA RETIREE HEALTH

21485 11157

GeFONSI Account Activity

Income 
Distribution

9/1/2006 15,401,175.65 0.000935386 14,506.22 121,600.96

9/2/2006 15,401,175.65 0. 0.00 121,600.96

9/3/2006 15,401,175.65 0. 0.00 121,600.96

9/4/2006 15,401,175.65 0. 0.00 121,600.96

9/5/2006 15,328,874.00 -0.000437862 -6,765.18 114,835.78

9/6/2006 15,242,269.02 -0.000061089 -938.15 113,897.63

9/7/2006 15,194,350.46 0.000104933 1,606.34 115,503.97

9/8/2006 15,116,677.00 0.0008277 12,607.68 128,111.65

9/9/2006 15,116,677.00 0. 0.00 128,111.65

9/10/2006 15,116,677.00 0. 0.00 128,111.65

9/11/2006 15,081,788.35 -0.000286651 -4,359.93 123,751.72

9/12/2006 15,008,687.78 0.000405156 6,131.00 129,882.72

9/13/2006 15,014,239.10 0.000256424 3,855.85 26,643.83107,094.74

9/14/2006 14,921,298.61 -0.000268468 -4,013.04 22,630.79

9/15/2006 14,904,697.24 0.000187045 2,792.08 25,422.87

9/16/2006 14,904,697.24 0. 0.00 25,422.87

9/17/2006 14,904,697.24 0. 0.00 25,422.87

9/18/2006 14,855,667.40 -0.0000664 -988.10 24,434.77

9/19/2006 14,763,693.03 0.001072475 15,859.90 40,294.67

9/20/2006 14,716,268.43 0.000131876 1,946.04 42,240.71

9/21/2006 16,443,559.18 0.001250033 20,607.79 62,848.50

9/22/2006 16,362,642.94 0.0008504 13,968.24 76,816.74

9/23/2006 16,362,642.94 0. 0.00 76,816.74

9/24/2006 16,362,642.94 0. 0.00 76,816.74

9/25/2006 16,288,986.10 0.000628296 10,282.57 87,099.31

9/26/2006 16,188,100.61 -0.000322106 -5,242.34 81,856.97

9/27/2006 16,116,402.78 0.000108731 1,761.25 83,618.22

9/28/2006 16,034,482.89 -0.000032114 -517.62 83,100.60

9/29/2006 15,961,451.06 0.000108705 1,744.12 84,844.72

9/30/2006 15,961,451.06 0. 0.00 84,844.72

84,844.72107,094.74Account Totals:
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